School Operating

School Debt
USC-Lancaster

School Millage

County Operating

Capital Improvement
County Debt

Courthouse Fire-Security
TOTAL 2010 MILLAGE:

ENTITIES PAST YEARS:

LANCASTER COUNTY
CITY OF LANCASTER
TOWN OF KERSHAW

LANCASTER COUNTY
CITY OF LANCASTER
TOWN OF KERSHAW

LANCASTER COUNTY
CITY OF LANCASTER
TOWN OF KERSHAW

LANCASTER COUNTY
CITY OF LANCASTER
TOWN OF KERSHAW

LANCASTER COUNTY
CITY OF LANCASTER
TOWN OF KERSHAW

LANCASTER COUNTY
CITY OF LANCASTER
TOWN OF KERSHAW

LANCASTER COUNTY
CITY OF LANCASTER
TOWN OF KERSHAW

LANCASTER COUNTY
CITY OF LANCASTER
TOWN OF KERSHAW

LANCASTER COUNTY
CITY OF LANCASTER
TOWN OF KERSHAW

LANCASTER COUNTY
CITY OF LANCASTER
TOWN OF KERSHAW

2010 MILLAGES ALL YEARS

136.75
38.50
3.40
178.65
68.40
4.10
7.60
3.50
262.25

TAXABLE MILLAGE (Less school operating)

125.50

YEAR MILLAGE CREDIT FACTORS

2010
2010
2010

2009
2009
2009

2008
2008
2008

2007
2007
2007

2006
2006
2006

2005
2005
2005

2004
2004
2004

2003
2003
2003

2002
2002
2002

2001
2001
2001

262.3
143.5
70.9

256.2
143.5
69.3

257.5
143.5
64.8

246.0
140.0
64.8

232.0
137.0
64.8

272.0
150.0
78.8

262.0
147.0
78.8

250.2
144.0
78.8

2415
142.1
77.6

235.0
140.1
76.0

0.000461
0.001895
0.002256

0.000578
0.002026
0.002470

0.000641
0.002218
0.002457

0.000746
0.002104
0.002457

0.000659
0.001735
0.002500

0.000840
0.001867
0.002756

0.000870
0.001867
0.002439

0.000846
0.001923
0.002154

0.000837
0.001391
0.002392

0.000949
0.001778
0.002134



